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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrossin nepgoma 2231

Piatin Oleg
53

2035

0

2035

FIDE pent +/- 36,6

Oukn 6

MecTo 24

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 4129830

[og poxaeHus 1954

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. Nms Pent.|®EL. |Oukn Pes.

1 |52| 127 Cherniavskaya Klara 1578[RUS 2 |6en.1
2 |10 11 Shvartz Alexandr 2274|RUS 6 |4epH.O
3 [39 95 Potemkin Evgeny 1841|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
4 115 15 Kalinin Anatoly 2250/RUS 5 |u4epH.1
5 |13 21 Chernov Yury 2179|RUS | 5,5 | Gen. s
6 |16 33 Popelyshev Igor V. 2108|RUS | 5,5 |4epH. 2
7 |21 31 Yudkevich Mikhalil 2111|RUS 5 |6en. %
8 |14 14 Sabitov Odil 2255|UZB 6 |6en.
9 [12 4 IM |Lazarev Gennady 2361|RUS 5 |u4epH.1
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